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Find a ToolBox Seminar in your region 
Dates and locations for the ToolBox Seminars across the country are listed below.   
 
 

  SOUTH ISLAND    
DATE  DAY  TIME CITY VENUE ADDRESS 
OCTOBER      
O5 October 2015  Monday  5:30pm Light Refreshments  6pm Start Hokitika Beach Front Hotel 111 Revell St, Hokitika 

06 October 2015  Tuesday  5:30pm Light Refreshments  6pm Start Westport McManus Hotel 39 Palmerston St, 
Westport 

12 October 2015  Monday 5:30pm Light Refreshments  6pm Start Timaru Timaru Town & Country 
Club 

99 Douglas Street, 
Highfield, Timaru 

13 October 2015  Tuesday 5:30pm Light Refreshments  6pm Start Oamaru Criterion Hotel 3 Tyne Street, Oamaru 

20 October 2015  Tuesday  5:30pm Light Refreshments  6pm Start Christchurch Hornby Working Men’s 
Club 

17 Carmen Road, 
Hornby 

NOVEMBER      

02 November 2015  Monday 5:30pm Light Refreshments  6pm Start Cromwell Cromwell Town & 
Country Club 

32 Melmore Terrace, 
Cromwell 

03 November 2015  Tuesday 5:30pm Light Refreshments  6pm Start Wanaka Lone Star Wanaka 50 Cardrona Valley 
Road, Wanaka 

04 November 2015  Wednesday 5:30pm Light Refreshments  6pm Start Dunedin The Edgar Centre 116 Portsmouth Drive, 
Andersons Bay 

09 November 2015  Monday 5:30pm Light Refreshments  6pm Start Queenstown Queenstown Events 
Centre 

Joe O’Connell Drive, 
Frankton 

10 November 2015  Tuesday 6:30pm Light Refreshments  7pm Start Winton Winton Middle Pub 232 Great North Road, 
Winton 

11 November 2015  Wednesday 6:30pm Light Refreshments  7pm Start Invercargill Ascot Park Hotel Corner Tay Street & 
Racecourse Road 

23 November 2015 Monday 6:30pm Light Refreshments  7pm Start Blenheim Admirals Motor Lodge 161 Middle Renwick 
Road, Springlands 

24 November 2015 Tuesday 6:30pm Light Refreshments  7pm Start Nelson Nelson Suburban Club 168 Tahunanui Drive, 
Nelson 

25 November 2015  Wednesday  5:30pm Light Refreshments  6pm Start Christchurch 
(Rangiora) Rangiora Golf Club Golf Links Road, 

Rangiora 
 


